

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18242/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 19/04/2011 in WP No.4188/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

JAGDISH NARAIN SHUKLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmed, AAG.

For State Dr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

|| [SHARDA KAPOOR]

|| COURT MASTER